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Europa Steel Meter Enclosure Summary Sheet 

Our range of steel enclosures from Europa can be used to mount either panel mounted or wall mounted 
meters as well as housing other electrical equipment inside. There are over 40 sizes available, but we’ve 
listed our most popular sizes below. Can’t see the size you need? You can download the manufacturer’s 
datasheet from our website to view the full range or simply get in touch with our friendly sales team who 
will be happy to help. 

The range offers IP66 protection as standard and all enclosures are supplied with a galvanised back plate 
and earth studs. They have an epoxy powder coated finish and feature top & bottom gland plates. 

S P Wales can pre-install your metering equipment, including mounting CT meters on to the front of the 
enclosure with all required CT links, voltage reference and earthing terminals behind. This can be for a 
single meter or up to 32 individual meters on our largest enclosure. We’ve also pre-wired summation CT’s, 
test blocks and current transformers into our enclosures. We’re happy to help, whatever the requirement. 

Specification 
Enclosure Material Steel 

IP Rating 66 

Suitable For Panel Mount & Wall Mount Meters 

Part Code 
ENEU30

3015 
ENEU30

3020 
ENEU40

3015 
ENEU40

4015 
ENEU40

4020 
ENEU50

4020 
ENEU60

4020 
ENEU80

4030 
ENEU10
06030 

Manu. Part Code 
STB3030

15A 
STB3030

20A 
STB4030

15A 
STB4040

15A 
STB4040

20A 
STB5040

20A 
STB6040

20A 
STB8040

30A 
STB1006

030A 

Width (mm) 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 400 600 

Height (mm) 300 300 400 400 400 500 600 800 1000 

Depth (mm) 150 200 150 150 200 200 200 300 300 

Availability 
Next 
Day 

Next 
Day 

Special 
Order 

Next 
Day 

Special 
Order 

Special 
Order 

Special 
Order 

Special 
Order 

Special 
Order 
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