



Europa Steel Meter Enclosure Summary Sheet

Our range of steel enclosures from Europa can be used to mount either panel mounted or wall mounted meters as well as housing other electrical equipment inside. There are over 40 sizes available, but we've listed our most popular sizes below. Can't see the size you need? You can download the manufacturer's datasheet from our website to view the full range or simply get in touch with our friendly sales team who will be happy to help.

The range offers IP66 protection as standard and all enclosures are supplied with a galvanised back plate and earth studs. They have an epoxy powder coated finish and feature top & bottom gland plates.

S P Wales can pre-install your metering equipment, including mounting CT meters on to the front of the enclosure with all required CT links, voltage reference and earthing terminals behind. This can be for a single meter or up to 32 individual meters on our largest enclosure. We've also pre-wired summation CT's, test blocks and current transformers into our enclosures. We're happy to help, whatever the requirement.

Specification

Enclosure Material	Steel								
IP Rating	66								
Suitable For	Panel Mount & Wall Mount Meters								
Part Code	ENEU30 3015	ENEU30 3020	ENEU40 3015	ENEU40 4015	ENEU40 4020	ENEU50 4020	ENEU60 4020	ENEU80 4030	ENEU10 06030
Manu. Part Code	STB3030 15A	STB3030 20A	STB4030 15A	STB4040 15A	STB4040 20A	STB5040 20A	STB6040 20A	STB8040 30A	STB1006 030A
Width (mm)	300	300	300	400	400	400	400	400	600
Height (mm)	300	300	400	400	400	500	600	800	1000
Depth (mm)	150	200	150	150	200	200	200	300	300
Availability	Next Day	Next Day	Special Order	Next Day	Special Order	Special Order	Special Order	Special Order	Special Order

Popular Applications



Web: www.spwales.com | Email: sales@spwales.com | Phone: 01803 295430 | Fax: 01803 212819

While Stephen P Wales Ltd has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of this information, Stephen P Wales Ltd does not guarantee that it is errorfree, nor does Stephen P Wales Ltd make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. Stephen P Wales Ltd reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice.